
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

24 4 88,443 43,388 45,055 33,002 -387 -166 -397 169

24 5 88,496 43,382 45,114 33,215 53 213 -376 179

24 6 88,395 43,360 45,035 33,233 -101 18 -428 201

24 7 88,384 43,352 45,032 33,248 -11 15 -458 190

24 8 88,352 43,334 45,018 33,240 -32 -8 -577 149

24 9 88,259 43,276 44,983 33,233 -93 -7 -707 113

24 10 88,193 43,241 44,952 33,239 -66 6 -816 79

24 11 88,155 43,218 44,937 33,242 -38 3 -874 54

24 12 88,103 43,195 44,908 33,239 -52 -3 -919 53

25 1 88,083 43,193 44,890 33,239 -20 0 -885 50

25 2 87,982 43,137 44,845 33,237 -101 -2 -931 34

25 3 87,941 43,107 44,834 33,213 -41 -24 -889 45
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